6.3.2 Percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend Seminars /conferences/workshops and towards membership fees of professional bodies during the last five years

6.3.2.1:Number of teachers provided with financial support to attend seminar / conferences / workshops and towards membership fees of professional bodies during the last five years

Year

Name of teacher

Financial support provided for

(Name)

Seminar/Conference

Date/s

Workshop

Date/s

Name of the professional body
for which membership fee is
provided

Type of membership

Annual/other-specify

Total Amount

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

QI |Ie|le |

QI |Ie|le |

QI |Iele |

= | =& | @ |=|=




