6.3.2 Percenta	age of teachers provided wi	th financial support to attend	l Seminars /confer	ences/workshops a	nd towards memb	pership fees of professional bodies du	ring the last five years	
6.3.2.1:Numbe	er of teachers provided with	n financial support to attend	seminar / conferen	nces / workshops at	nd towards memb	ership fees of professional bodies dur	ing the last five years	
	Name of teacher	Financial support provided for (Name)				Name of the professional body	Type of membership	Total Amount
Year						for which membership fee is		
		Seminar/Conference	Date/s	Workshop	Date/s	provided	Annual/other-specify	
2018-19	0	0		0				0
2019-20	0	0		0				0
2020-21	0	0		0				0
2021-22	0	0		0				0
2022-23	0	0		0				0